Condo or Townhome
1,585 Sqft - 2718 Pine St, Boulder, Colorado

80302

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

925199
$995,000
2

1

1,585 Sqft

2020

us

Cco
Boulder
Boulder
Whittier

80302
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Features

J

View:

Foothills View, City View




